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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

Division: A

WHOOPS WRONG HOLE 63.2 28 19 9

THE NORTONS 65.5 28 18 10

AL 61.4 28 16 12

DARTASTIC 58.3 28 15 13

BRODY 61 28 14 14

SANDBAGGERS 61.4 28 13 15

JUST 4 TIPS 49 28 9 19

JOHNSON 56.5 28 8 20

Division: B

ANCHOR BOLTS 52 28 22 6

PB N J 42.6 28 21 7

DARTAHOLICS 34.1 28 15 13

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI 49.8 28 15 13

DART DADDIES 47.5 28 13 15

JUST FOR FUN 45.7 28 13 15

HARSTAD 34 28 9 19

DART VADERS 16.6 28 4 24

Most Improved Players for week 2, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

BEAU BARRY THE NORTONS 28.07 28.5 0.43

BOYD TENNESON BRODY 16.82 17.23 0.41

CONNOR LAUSCH SANDBAGGERS 22.43 22.82 0.39

WADE BREKKE THE NORTONS 24.12 24.42 0.3

JARED GRAND JUST 4 TIPS 16.65 16.88 0.23

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

CHRIS KOWALSKI THE NORTONS 32.32 4 3 2 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 1519 47

BEAU BARRY THE NORTONS 28.5 68 15 37 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 24970 876

SHANE HECKER THE NORTONS 28.4 8 5 3 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 2897 102

DUSTIN ANDERSON BRODY 28.04 62 21 20 0 0 1 92 0 0 0 0 23442 836

BRODY BARRY BRODY 27.05 66 20 25 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 25290 935

LARRY ANDERSON WHOOPS WRONG HOLE26.2 4 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1598 61

ERIC NORGREN DARTASTIC 25.34 12 3 1 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 3852 152

JIM STRAS AL 25.17 68 17 13 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 24317 966

WADE BREKKE THE NORTONS 24.42 64 22 15 0 0 1 72 0 0 0 0 21982 900

MARK DECKER WHOOPS WRONG HOLE24.33 72 26 23 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 26643 1095

CODY HENDRICKSON DARTASTIC 23.47 68 21 12 0 0 3 72 0 0 0 0 24549 1046

CONOR SWENSON SANDBAGGERS 23.13 68 18 9 0 0 2 75 0 0 0 0 24952 1079

STEVE CARLSON JUST 4 TIPS 23.11 54 8 4 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 18578 804

AL BARRY AL 22.92 64 17 13 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 21980 959

CHAD SCHEMAN WHOOPS WRONG HOLE22.91 72 18 15 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 24997 1091

CONNOR LAUSCH SANDBAGGERS 22.82 50 14 7 0 0 1 53 0 0 0 0 18120 794

MIKE WAHL THE NORTONS 22.07 8 3 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 2759 125

JASON GOFF JUST 4 TIPS 21.54 34 9 2 1 0 1 18 0 0 0 0 10768 500



Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

JUSTIN TELLINGHUISEN THE NORTONS 21.48 52 17 7 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 15917 741

JAMES LAUINGER WHOOPS WRONG HOLE21.26 64 11 6 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 21150 995

BRADY MARTIN JOHNSON 21.24 68 18 11 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 23486 1106

JASON ANDERSEN AL 21.09 68 18 7 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 21305 1010

DALE DREWELOW THE NORTONS 20.96 68 7 5 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 19765 943

D JELLY SANDBAGGERS 20.91 22 6 4 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 7484 358

BLAINE JOHNSON JOHNSON 20.83 65 17 4 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 22309 1071

JOHN KRUIZE AL 20.5 60 12 7 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 17814 869

KEATON LAUSCH SANDBAGGERS 19.81 68 15 8 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 20917 1056

DAN KORT BRODY 19.7 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1261 64

TODD BARRY BRODY 19.53 12 2 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 4062 208

TYLER UMLAUF DARTASTIC 19.43 72 24 5 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 22344 1150

BRADY HANSEN JOHNSON 19.2 68 17 4 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 21903 1141

JOEY DELACRUZ JUST 4 TIPS 19.08 56 19 3 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 17653 925

KIP FUNKHOUSER BRODY 18.92 64 13 2 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 17595 930

TM BRODY 18.6 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 967 52

DREW REINERSON JOHNSON 18.55 59 13 4 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 17749 957

ALYSSA BONEBRAKE DARTASTIC 18.45 72 18 6 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 21342 1157

AARON HELBLING SANDBAGGERS 18.41 60 18 3 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 18282 993

TRAVIS MARTINSON AL 18.39 8 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2906 158

JORDAN SCHIEFERT WHOOPS WRONG HOLE18.17 56 13 2 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 15698 864

BRENT SCHIEFERT WHOOPS WRONG HOLE18.1 8 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2299 127

AUSTIN GRANT DARTASTIC 17.77 52 9 5 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 14535 818

JASON TRINKLE WHOOPS WRONG HOLE17.32 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1334 77

BOYD TENNESON BRODY 17.23 76 10 1 0 0 1 26 0 0 0 0 19537 1134

JARED GRAND JUST 4 TIPS 16.88 39 9 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 11176 662

BEN NELSON SANDBAGGERS 16.87 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1063 63

JOSH NORGREN JOHNSON 16.23 12 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 3571 220

TRICIA GOFF JUST 4 TIPS 16.13 14 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3904 242

AMY KOPPERUD JUST 4 TIPS 15.04 38 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 9671 643

JAKE ECKER JUST 4 TIPS 14.97 29 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 7472 499

Most Improved Players for week 2, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

JAMES LAUINGER WHOOPS WRONG HOLE2.04 2.11 0.07

JAKE ECKER JUST 4 TIPS 1.54 1.58 0.04

WADE BREKKE THE NORTONS 2.62 2.65 0.03

DUSTIN ANDERSON BRODY 3.12 3.14 0.02

DALE DREWELOW THE NORTONS 2.06 2.08 0.02

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPD:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

SHANE HECKER THE NORTONS 3.48 7 4 2 1 0 5 3 2 0 0 123 106

CHRIS KOWALSKI THE NORTONS 3.36 3 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 56 50

BEAU BARRY THE NORTONS 3.18 46 17 18 2 1 22 20 11 1 1 797 753

DUSTIN ANDERSON BRODY 3.14 45 22 12 7 2 22 11 9 1 1 732 700

LARRY ANDERSON WHOOPS WRONG HOLE3 3 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 38 38

BRODY BARRY BRODY 2.85 47 22 14 1 2 19 14 11 0 1 777 819

JIM STRAS AL 2.73 46 23 11 5 1 18 14 6 0 0 732 804

WADE BREKKE THE NORTONS 2.65 50 17 18 2 0 18 10 12 1 0 798 903

CONOR SWENSON SANDBAGGERS 2.51 53 22 16 0 0 31 9 5 0 0 844 1009

CODY HENDRICKSON DARTASTIC 2.48 53 21 11 4 0 20 8 8 0 1 863 1045

AL BARRY AL 2.5 50 16 17 2 1 22 9 4 0 1 742 889



Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

TRAVIS MARTINSON AL 2.47 6 3 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 84 102

CONNOR LAUSCH SANDBAGGERS 2.47 35 15 7 1 0 18 6 5 0 0 526 639

MARK DECKER WHOOPS WRONG HOLE2.44 49 19 17 1 1 14 12 4 1 0 729 898

JASON ANDERSEN AL 2.35 46 14 18 1 0 12 15 2 0 0 650 829

STEVE CARLSON JUST 4 TIPS 2.31 38 11 7 0 0 12 5 3 0 1 517 671

ERIC NORGREN DARTASTIC 2.3 10 3 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 142 185

D JELLY SANDBAGGERS 2.27 14 5 6 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 203 268

CHAD SCHEMAN WHOOPS WRONG HOLE2.21 49 16 17 1 0 11 7 5 0 0 700 949

BLAINE JOHNSON JOHNSON 2.23 49 17 7 1 0 15 7 2 0 0 703 945

MIKE WAHL THE NORTONS 2.15 6 1 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 84 117

JOHN KRUIZE AL 2.13 47 9 17 1 0 9 9 2 1 1 593 834

KEATON LAUSCH SANDBAGGERS 2.14 53 11 20 0 0 20 8 1 0 0 703 985

JAMES LAUINGER WHOOPS WRONG HOLE2.11 50 18 15 1 0 17 3 2 0 1 662 942

JUSTIN TELLINGHUISEN THE NORTONS 2.09 40 15 11 0 0 13 4 4 0 0 522 748

TM BRODY 2.07 4 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 60 87

DALE DREWELOW THE NORTONS 2.08 46 13 17 1 0 12 8 5 1 0 624 901

JASON GOFF JUST 4 TIPS 2.05 23 6 6 0 0 10 2 1 0 0 282 412

JASON TRINKLE WHOOPS WRONG HOLE2.02 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 39 58

BRADY MARTIN JOHNSON 2 46 9 17 3 0 9 4 3 0 0 595 894

BEN NELSON SANDBAGGERS 1.98 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 41 62

AUSTIN GRANT DARTASTIC 1.97 40 9 12 0 0 9 6 1 0 0 577 878

BRADY HANSEN JOHNSON 1.97 53 15 19 1 0 10 5 2 0 0 648 985

JOSH NORGREN JOHNSON 1.94 9 3 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 127 196

TYLER UMLAUF DARTASTIC 1.95 49 12 17 0 0 14 4 4 0 0 651 1003

AARON HELBLING SANDBAGGERS 1.94 40 9 12 0 0 7 3 2 1 1 490 759

ALYSSA BONEBRAKE DARTASTIC 1.93 49 8 12 0 0 4 4 3 0 2 626 975

DREW REINERSON JOHNSON 1.91 41 14 12 2 0 6 1 2 0 0 494 776

KIP FUNKHOUSER BRODY 1.9 50 13 15 0 0 19 3 1 0 0 609 962

DAN KORT BRODY 1.88 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 32 51

BOYD TENNESON BRODY 1.86 52 10 23 1 1 13 1 4 0 0 616 995

JORDAN SCHIEFERT WHOOPS WRONG HOLE1.86 44 12 15 0 0 10 4 3 0 1 547 883

BRENT SCHIEFERT WHOOPS WRONG HOLE1.84 6 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 71 116

TRICIA GOFF JUST 4 TIPS 1.79 11 3 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 118 198

JOEY DELACRUZ JUST 4 TIPS 1.72 44 13 13 0 0 10 7 1 0 0 510 889

JARED GRAND JUST 4 TIPS 1.65 29 7 8 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 340 619

TODD BARRY BRODY 1.6 9 2 4 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 111 208

JAKE ECKER JUST 4 TIPS 1.58 21 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 226 429

AMY KOPPERUD JUST 4 TIPS 1.43 26 6 8 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 261 548

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

JAC THORSTENSON HARSTAD 17.79 18.36 0.57

JAMES IVERSON PB N J 17.77 18.01 0.24

ANTHONY LORENSON DART DADDIES 18.14 18.34 0.2

JIM HAMER JUST FOR FUN 15.54 15.71 0.17

KIMMY ELLIOTT DARTAHOLICS 15.31 15.47 0.16

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

DYLAN MILLER ANCHOR BOLTS 26.66 28 7 8 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 10771 404

ANDY KUTZKE ANCHOR BOLTS 25.76 64 23 15 0 0 1 88 0 0 0 0 23875 927

SHAWN CHRIST PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI21.94 24 13 4 0 0 1 21 0 0 0 0 9216 420

MIKE RUGG JUST FOR FUN 21.27 66 25 14 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 23636 1111



Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

AMANDA SAINT ANCHOR BOLTS 19.62 32 7 5 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 9595 489

BRENT SALVERSON JUST FOR FUN 19.61 64 13 7 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 20628 1052

ADAM DREWELOW PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI19.45 72 19 10 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 23905 1229

JANELLE SEEDORF ANCHOR BOLTS 18.93 47 13 3 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 13822 730

MASON HEGSTAD DART DADDIES 18.53 62 16 7 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 19995 1079

JAC THORSTENSON HARSTAD 18.36 14 4 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5250 286

ANTHONY LORENSON DART DADDIES 18.34 60 14 3 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 19328 1054

JAMES IVERSON PB N J 18.01 52 11 5 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 15777 876

TORIN GAFKE HARSTAD 17.9 20 3 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 6875 384

BRANDON WHEELER DART DADDIES 17.88 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1681 94

DREW BAILEY ANCHOR BOLTS 17.78 29 5 1 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8446 475

BRANIGAN HAMER JUST FOR FUN 17.41 8 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2263 130

DANNY HALL HARSTAD 17.28 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 985 57

JEFF HANSON HARSTAD 17.24 28 10 2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 9464 549

LANE ROGERS PB N J 16.97 28 3 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 7366 434

PATRICK HOFER PB N J 16.85 52 9 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 16393 973

STEVE ZIMMERMAN PB N J 16.84 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2879 171

ISAIAH GROSS HARSTAD 16.66 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2415 145

GRIFFIN HELGERSON HARSTAD 16.66 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 933 56

ALAN HANSEN HARSTAD 16.55 12 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3789 229

MICHELLE TENNESON ANCHOR BOLTS 16.45 60 10 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 16941 1030

JAKE HAGEN HARSTAD 16.44 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1480 90

TORIN GAFFKE PB N J 16.36 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2012 123

LUKE BARRY PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI16.12 72 16 6 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 21452 1331

SHELBY SWANSON PB N J 16.05 64 14 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 19036 1186

DAN SANSTEAD HARSTAD 16 32 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 9391 587

JESSE KAMPSEN JUST FOR FUN 15.82 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3006 190

JIM HAMER JUST FOR FUN 15.71 68 9 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 18505 1178

SETH LANGBOHN PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI15.68 53 10 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 15066 961

KEN HAAVIG DARTAHOLICS 15.66 64 10 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 18113 1157

BROOKE SOLHEIM DARTAHOLICS 15.57 72 15 1 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 21708 1394

NETTIE MOE PB N J 15.57 68 13 3 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 19576 1257

BRYCE MCGARY PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI15.53 59 4 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 16242 1046

BUD THOEN DART DADDIES 15.5 66 11 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 18831 1215

KIMMY ELLIOTT DARTAHOLICS 15.47 72 16 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 21072 1362

JEZMAE BURKETT JUST FOR FUN 15.35 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1719 112

ALICIA HAGEN HARSTAD 15.22 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1385 91

ERIC LOOMER DART DADDIES 15.15 60 14 0 0 0 1 17 0 0 0 0 16843 1112

ALYSSA KUHN DART DADDIES 15.14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1257 83

JOSH VOIGHT PB N J 15.13 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1891 125

DANIEL HARSTAD HARSTAD 15.11 56 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 16135 1068

FATE LORENSON DART DADDIES 14.93 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1597 107

ALEX ELLIOTT DARTAHOLICS 14.89 12 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3828 257

MINDY MARTIN DART VADERS 14.64 68 8 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 19124 1306

BRENDA BAILEY ANCHOR BOLTS 14.61 16 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4266 292

SHARI SPANSWICK JUST FOR FUN 14.57 52 6 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 13248 909

SHAE DART VADERS 14.27 68 6 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 18322 1284

STACY WIGDAHL PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI14.08 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1239 88

ASHLEY SMITH DARTAHOLICS 14.08 68 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 17953 1275

NICOLE HANSON HARSTAD 14.07 12 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2926 208

RACHEL OLSON DART VADERS 14.03 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1094 78

VICKIE MARTIN DART VADERS 13.74 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 742 54



Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

DUSTY JORDAN ANCHOR BOLTS 13.68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 766 56

NATASHA BAKER HARSTAD 13.66 12 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3252 238

JANNA RARICK DART VADERS 13.61 64 4 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 17872 1313

ALYSSA MARTIN DART VADERS 13.38 66 4 0 1 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 17474 1306

KIANNA SANDAHL DART DADDIES 13.23 16 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4100 310

CAM MARTIN DART VADERS 13.21 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1374 104

RAY ROGERS PB N J 13.09 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2107 161

GRIFFIN HARSTAD HARSTAD 12.77 29 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 7750 607

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

SHARI SPANSWICK JUST FOR FUN 1.19 1.23 0.04

BROOKE SOLHEIM DARTAHOLICS 1.33 1.36 0.03

ADAM DREWELOW PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI2.09 2.12 0.03

KEN HAAVIG DARTAHOLICS 1.45 1.47 0.02

BRYCE MCGARY PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI1.47 1.49 0.02

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by MPD:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

DYLAN MILLER ANCHOR BOLTS 3.06 21 8 7 1 0 9 8 3 0 1 345 338

ANDY KUTZKE ANCHOR BOLTS 2.56 50 19 12 3 0 25 9 5 1 2 801 938

SHAWN CHRIST PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI2.37 18 8 5 2 0 9 3 1 0 0 269 341

MIKE RUGG JUST FOR FUN 2.28 47 20 5 3 0 17 3 2 1 0 727 956

ADAM DREWELOW PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI2.12 56 26 5 1 0 26 5 7 1 1 912 1291

ANTHONY LORENSON DART DADDIES 2.09 47 12 13 0 0 14 5 1 0 1 660 947

DUSTY JORDAN ANCHOR BOLTS 2.08 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 25 36

JANELLE SEEDORF ANCHOR BOLTS 2.03 32 7 8 1 0 7 3 1 0 2 424 628

BRENT SALVERSON JUST FOR FUN 1.94 50 13 9 0 0 12 3 1 0 0 672 1038

MASON HEGSTAD DART DADDIES 1.94 45 12 9 0 0 14 3 4 0 0 601 929

DANNY HALL HARSTAD 1.87 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 28 45

ISAIAH GROSS HARSTAD 1.81 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 68 113

STEVE ZIMMERMAN PB N J 1.8 7 1 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 90 150

AMANDA SAINT ANCHOR BOLTS 1.76 24 3 6 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 289 493

ALEX ELLIOTT DARTAHOLICS 1.7 9 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 128 226

JEFF HANSON HARSTAD 1.7 21 3 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 255 449

JAMES IVERSON PB N J 1.69 40 8 9 1 0 3 4 1 0 0 445 788

ALAN HANSEN HARSTAD 1.67 9 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 118 212

DREW BAILEY ANCHOR BOLTS 1.67 22 8 5 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 276 497

TORIN GAFKE HARSTAD 1.67 16 6 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 213 383

ERIC LOOMER DART DADDIES 1.67 40 7 11 0 0 10 3 2 0 0 423 760

FATE LORENSON DART DADDIES 1.68 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 70 125

JAC THORSTENSON HARSTAD 1.64 8 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 116 212

PATRICK HOFER PB N J 1.62 40 8 8 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 458 849

JAKE HAGEN HARSTAD 1.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 51

CAM MARTIN DART VADERS 1.6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 30

LUKE BARRY PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI1.56 49 7 15 0 0 11 4 0 0 0 563 1085

SETH LANGBOHN PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI1.54 40 8 11 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 454 886

MICHELLE TENNESON ANCHOR BOLTS 1.5 40 8 11 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 453 906

BRYCE MCGARY PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI1.49 41 3 12 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 444 893

KEN HAAVIG DARTAHOLICS 1.47 50 8 5 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 587 1198

SHELBY SWANSON PB N J 1.46 43 9 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 440 904

DAN SANSTEAD HARSTAD 1.47 24 6 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 234 477

ALYSSA KUHN DART DADDIES 1.48 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 33 67



Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

BUD THOEN DART DADDIES 1.48 48 13 10 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 491 994

KIMMY ELLIOTT DARTAHOLICS 1.48 49 6 7 0 0 7 2 1 0 1 634 1281

NETTIE MOE PB N J 1.44 46 11 4 1 0 5 2 1 0 0 465 969

BRANDON WHEELER DART DADDIES 1.45 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 32 66

BROOKE SOLHEIM DARTAHOLICS 1.36 49 7 7 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 528 1163

DANIEL HARSTAD HARSTAD 1.34 44 2 9 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 423 946

JESSE KAMPSEN JUST FOR FUN 1.32 10 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 106 240

JANNA RARICK DART VADERS 1.3 49 7 2 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 435 1002

LANE ROGERS PB N J 1.28 21 3 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 172 404

JOSH VOIGHT PB N J 1.28 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 66 155

BRANIGAN HAMER JUST FOR FUN 1.27 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 123

MINDY MARTIN DART VADERS 1.26 46 2 5 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 405 966

JIM HAMER JUST FOR FUN 1.26 46 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 459 1091

SHARI SPANSWICK JUST FOR FUN 1.23 40 5 14 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 356 868

GRIFFIN HELGERSON HARSTAD 1.2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15

RAY ROGERS PB N J 1.21 6 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 52 129

STACY WIGDAHL PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI1.21 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 67

TORIN GAFFKE PB N J 1.18 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 132

NATASHA BAKER HARSTAD 1.17 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 172

KIANNA SANDAHL DART DADDIES 1.13 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 244

NICOLE HANSON HARSTAD 1.14 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 66 174

ALYSSA MARTIN DART VADERS 1.14 47 1 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 343 905

ASHLEY SMITH DARTAHOLICS 1.14 53 5 10 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 464 1221

SHAE DART VADERS 1.11 53 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 366 987

BRENDA BAILEY ANCHOR BOLTS 0.98 12 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 100 305

ALICIA HAGEN HARSTAD 0.96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 56

GRIFFIN HARSTAD HARSTAD 0.93 18 1 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 156 504

VICKIE MARTIN DART VADERS 0.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 62

JEZMAE BURKETT JUST FOR FUN 0.9 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 63

RACHEL OLSON DART VADERS 0.74 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 57
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